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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 OTTAVIANI                 CHIARA            18/11/1971 RM 98

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 SMARRELLI                 CONCETTA PATRIZIA 14/06/1961 MI 95,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 DELFINO                   FULVIA            05/02/1968 PA 82

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 FERRAZZA                  MIRIAM            12/08/1971 RM 77

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 PEROGIO                   CLAUDIA           20/04/1967 MC 70

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 BASCAPE                   STEFANIA          15/11/1976 PV 69,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 GIUNGATO                  ILARIACAMILLA     10/08/1971 TA 69,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 DI PASQUA                 GILDA             15/11/1982 CS 60

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 BERTA                     BARBARA           12/05/1973 RM 59,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 PIAZZA                    GIUSEPPE          21/09/1982 AG 55

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 LOGLISCI                  PAOLA             01/03/1974 SV 54

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 BUONOMO                   BARBARA           15/11/1971 RM 51

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 TINELLO                   MARCO             08/01/1969 CZ 48,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 DIONE                     GIADA             20/10/1980 TA 48

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 DI BELLA                  VITO              26/09/1971 PA 47

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           05/05/1983 RM 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 PALO                      CONNIE            26/03/1974 SA 42

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 DE LUCIA                  CIRO              26/10/1981 CE 42

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MAZZONI                   MARINA            13/06/1979 RM 41

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 PAOLILLO                  SARA              06/12/1977 BA 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 DISARCINA                 CHIARA            23/10/1977 LT 36

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 BAROSINI                  VALTER            08/03/1961 RM 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 COSTANZO                  ROSARIO           30/11/1982 NA 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 CATALDO                   SILVIA            08/04/1980 RM 34

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 TOMASELLI                 LAURA             06/06/1962 RM 33,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 GIUSTINI                  LUISA             23/09/1974 RM 33
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 RUSSO                     DONATELLA         08/10/1974 RM 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 LENTINI                   LISA              06/09/1986 RM 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 MOSCARELLI                ILARIA            10/01/1982 FR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 CARCASOLE                 SERENA            14/07/1981 FR 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 FERABECOLI                ROBERTO           23/07/1976 RM 33

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MIRIGLIANO                COSIMO            11/01/1979 RC 32,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 CHICCA                    EZIO              11/03/1979 RM 32

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 VIANELLO                  ROBERTO           14/09/1957 RM 31

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 CAVINATO                  VALERIA           13/04/1984 RM 30

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 PASCALIS                  SALVATORE         14/02/1968 SS 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 ANGUILLARA                LUISA             22/01/1968 RM 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 IORIO                     GENEROSO          07/10/1954 BN 29

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 PERDICHIZZI               GIOVANNA          30/07/1985 ME 28,5

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 DI DOMENICO               BARBARA           10/06/1974 RM 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 SESSA                     GIOVANNA          15/03/1980 CE 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 VALLETTA                  SIMONETTA         18/06/1969 RM 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 BONFILIO                  BARBARA           25/05/1969 CS 28

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 MAMMOLITI                 FEDERICA          14/05/1986 RM 26

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 GIOFFREDI                 MARIALUISA        28/05/1966 BR 25

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 DONORIODEMEO              ELISA             10/05/1969 EE 21

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 BAROGLIO                  ELENA             03/11/1983 RM 7

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 PERROTTI                  LUISA             24/03/1965 RM 77

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 IORIO                     TATIANA           10/01/1973 RM 49

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 ALBORINO                  ANNA              19/11/1962 NA 45

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 COGLIANI                  GIUSEPPE          11/11/1978 AV 41,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 MANGANO                   VINCENZA GERARDA  14/01/1976 CT 41

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 LONTANANZA                CRISTINA          30/07/1971 NA 39

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 FERRANTE                  ALESSANDRO        18/01/1977 CS 33,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 CORBINO                   GIUSEPPINA        23/03/1969 NA 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 RICCIO                    LAURA             23/03/1968 RM 33

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 BRUSCHINI                 PAOLA             29/01/1969 RM 28,5

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  11 STEFANINI                 LUCA              08/04/1981 RM 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 DAVERI                    BARBARA GIULIANA L 21/10/1959 MI 158

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 MALAFARINA                AMANDA PAOLA ANTON 28/04/1970 RC 87



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 D'ANNIBALE                ROBERTA           12/04/1967 RM 86

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 PICCOLANTONIO             IDA               09/12/1967 PE 83,38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 PATERNOSTRO               MARIA ROSARIA     02/05/1964 CS 58,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 VILLEGGIA                 VALERIA           15/06/1983 RM 48

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 LICASTRO                  VALENTINA         10/11/1983 RM 44

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 LONGO                     ABIGAIL LINDA     31/10/1985 RM 41,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 SIGNORE                   LUCA              18/02/1981 FI 36

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 ALTAVILLA                 ROSARIO           28/08/1981 BR 34

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 BUFFOLANO                 ALBERTO           18/02/1985 CE 34

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 BRAHIMI                   ARBER             07/04/1986 EE 32

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 MARINACCI                 FRANCO            04/12/1963 RM 31,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 ALTERIO                   FRANCESCA         15/02/1985 NA 31

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 DE PALMA                  FRANCESCO         06/11/1977 RM 29,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 PELLIFRONI                FRANCESCA GIOVANNA 19/02/1977 MI 28,38

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 CARUSO                    GIULIO            01/01/1963 RM 26,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 MARTINESCU                ANA CRISTINA      11/12/1977 EE 23,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 FRANCESCHINI              ANTONELLA         15/10/1965 RM 22,13

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 BORGUCCI                  STEFANO           21/08/1992 TR 20,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 MANELLI                   STEFANO           04/05/1989 RM 18

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 FORGANNI                  ALESSIA           11/02/1982 BS 15,5

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 ROCCHI                    FRANCESCO         07/04/1984 RM 13

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 COSENTINO                 MAURIZIO          14/10/1969 ME 12

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 GIUNGATO                  ILARIACAMILLA     10/08/1971 TA 111,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 MESSEDAGLIA               SABRINA           20/12/1977 RM 98

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 LICCIARDELLO              MAURIZIO          13/12/1965 CT 93

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 BUONOMO                   BARBARA           15/11/1971 RM 87

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 LOGLISCI                  PAOLA             01/03/1974 SV 81

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 LIVERANI                  LILIANA           03/10/1983 RM 63

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 DIONE                     GIADA             20/10/1980 TA 60

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 MASSI                     GIACOMO           02/09/1957 RM 56,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 DI PASQUA                 GILDA             15/11/1982 CS 55

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 TINELLO                   MARCO             08/01/1969 CZ 48,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 MACCHIONI                 ALESSANDRA        24/11/1975 RM 44



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 PALO                      CONNIE            26/03/1974 SA 42

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 MAZZONI                   MARINA            13/06/1979 RM 42

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 BAROGLIO                  ELENA             03/11/1983 RM 38

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 PAOLILLO                  SARA              06/12/1977 BA 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 DISARCINA                 CHIARA            23/10/1977 LT 36

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 BAROSINI                  VALTER            08/03/1961 RM 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 CATALDO                   SILVIA            08/04/1980 RM 34

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 TOMASELLI                 LAURA             06/06/1962 RM 33,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 GIUSTINI                  LUISA             23/09/1974 RM 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 RUSSO                     DONATELLA         08/10/1974 RM 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 LENTINI                   LISA              06/09/1986 RM 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 FERABECOLI                ROBERTO           23/07/1976 RM 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 FELEPPA                   GIANCARLO         22/04/1967 BN 33

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 MIRIGLIANO                COSIMO            11/01/1979 RC 32,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 CHICCA                    EZIO              11/03/1979 RM 32

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 VIANELLO                  ROBERTO           14/09/1957 RM 31

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 GIONGO                    ELENA             23/09/1971 BS 30,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 CAVINATO                  VALERIA           13/04/1984 RM 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 BALISTRERI                FRANCESCO         27/06/1982 EN 30

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 DE GENNARO                MASSIMO           05/12/1972 RM 29,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 PASCALIS                  SALVATORE         14/02/1968 SS 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 CESCHINI                  ANDREA            19/08/1988 RM 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GOLINO                    ROSALBA           07/03/1984 CS 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 INTRECCIALAGLI            ALESSIO           27/02/1983 RM 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 ANGUILLARA                LUISA             22/01/1968 RM 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 IORIO                     GENEROSO          07/10/1954 BN 29

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 PERDICHIZZI               GIOVANNA          30/07/1985 ME 28,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 DI DOMENICO               BARBARA           10/06/1974 RM 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 SESSA                     GIOVANNA          15/03/1980 CE 28

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 BARBIERI                  FRANCESCA         06/07/1973 MO 27,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 VATTERONI                 CARLA             19/11/1964 RM 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 MASSA                     ANNALISA          02/03/1987 NA 27

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 GIOFFREDI                 MARIALUISA        28/05/1966 BR 25



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 SERRA                     TERESA            03/03/1972 RM 22,5

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 BEATO                     VALENTINA         11/08/1982 RM 22

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 DONORIODEMEO              ELISA             10/05/1969 EE 21

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 DE NARDO                  MARINA            05/10/1979 RM 20

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  1 ANACLERIO                 GABRIELE          16/03/1979 RM 116,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  2 PROSPERINI                CRISTINA          21/01/1960 RM 115

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  3 NAPOLI                    CATERINA DOMENICA 19/04/1970 PZ 93

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  4 PITZALIS                  FEDERICA          29/09/1977 RM 89

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  5 DI TORO                   STEFANIA          28/08/1975 RM 84

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  6 PERUGGINI                 MARCELLA          11/06/1973 NA 82

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  7 CARAVAGGI                 CATERINA          30/04/1965 PC 75,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  8 FICARA                    MICHELA           30/06/1979 GE 73

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  9 FALCO                     FABIANA           31/07/1973 BN 70,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  10 TABOLACCI                 ANDREA            06/10/1984 RM 65

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  11 ZACCARI                   CARMELO           03/06/1981 AV 61

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  12 PATERNOSTRO               MARIA ROSARIA     02/05/1964 CS 60

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  13 AVALLONE                  SERENA            19/09/1981 NA 59

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  14 CASOLARO                  ELISA             24/05/1977 FG 58

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  15 DE ANGELIS                FRANCESCA ROMANA  28/07/1970 RM 56

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  16 PESCE                     MARIA ANNA        10/09/1981 BA 54

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  17 MATTIUCCI                 CHIARA            25/05/1983 RM 51

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  18 MARZUOLI                  BARBARA           11/02/1979 RM 49

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  19 DI FILIPPO                MARIA ASSUNTA     15/08/1980 SA 48

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  20 TARDELLA                  MICHELA           24/03/1976 RM 47

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  21 VONA                      ROSAMARIA         27/11/1980 PZ 44

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  22 SERINO                    TIZIANA           31/10/1975 BA 43

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  23 CORRADO                   GIORGIA           14/07/1983 FR 42

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  24 PELLICCIA                 FRANCESCA         26/07/1971 LT 41

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  25 DI RENZO                  ROBERTA           07/05/1980 CH 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  26 SIDONI                    ELENA             27/09/1968 RM 39

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  27 GIOMINI                   ISABELLA          01/06/1965 RM 38

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  28 RUGGIERI                  ROBERTA           09/03/1974 TA 37

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  29 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  30 IAFRATE                   GIULIA            05/09/1989 FR 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  31 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  32 LAGANA'                   PAMELA            24/07/1980 RM 33



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  33 RICCIUTI                  PASQUALE          19/07/1975 SA 32

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  34 COSENTINO                 GIUSEPPINA        18/01/1978 CS 29,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  35 TERRINONI                 MARIA             22/02/1975 FR 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  36 CARNEVALE                 VANESSA           31/08/1988 RM 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  37 CHIRIATTI                 ANGELA            21/09/1976 BR 29

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  38 DONATO                    ILARIA            28/08/1985 RM 28

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  39 MEZZANOTTE                CLAUDIA           23/10/1979 NA 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  40 LA VIGNA                  MIRNA             12/05/1972 CB 27,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  41 SALSETTA                  BARBARA           17/05/1971 CL 26,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  42 TESTA                     SABINA            10/09/1980 RM 26

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  43 GUIDA                     VITTORIA MARIA ANT 26/03/1983 KR 23

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  44 LANDI                     LUIGINA           12/02/1972 SA 22

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  45 CREA                      VITTORIA          16/05/1978 RC 20,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  46 PAPALE                    MARIACATERINA     02/02/1982 RC 19,5

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  47 CASINO                    CHIARA            22/08/1988 BA 19

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED. NORMALE                       NN  48 BUCCIARELLI               LUCILLA           11/04/1955 RM 12

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 CORAMI                    ALESSIA           27/07/1969 RM 99,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 ALBANESI                  CRISTINA          23/07/1965 RM 89

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 COMITATO                  RAFFAELLA         02/04/1974 NA 78

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 LENCI                     FABIANA           02/07/1975 RM 69

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 PAOLI                     ALESSANDRA        26/08/1965 RM 66

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 BEVILACQUA                STEFANIA          17/09/1967 RM 65

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 CRISTOFOLETTI             PAOLO             16/05/1971 RM 61

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 MACCARONI                 PAOLA             03/04/1961 RM 58

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 MESSINA                   FRANCESCO         02/09/1984 PA 50,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 TORNINCASA                MARIA             19/08/1985 CE 50

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 SEBASTIANELLI             FRANCESCO         04/08/1969 RM 50

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 TOTTA                     PIERANGELA        06/04/1974 RM 49

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 PRETTO                    FRANCESCA         30/04/1978 RM 48

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 DI BARI                   MARIA GIOVANNA    08/12/1976 FG 48

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 CAPORALI                  SIMONA            08/11/1974 RM 48

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 COMPAGNUCCI               CLAUDIA           18/09/1981 RM 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 DONA'                     MARIA GABRIELLA   08/05/1975 RM 46

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 FORTUGNO                  PAOLA             27/10/1970 RM 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 BOTTINI                   GIORGIA           07/02/1983 RM 45

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 CARELLA                   BARBARA           04/11/1980 RM 43



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BOTTILLO                  IRENE             04/09/1979 RM 42,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 GRASSI                    GERMANA           27/04/1976 RM 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 BRUNETTO                  BARBARA           15/04/1976 RM 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 GIARDINA                  GIORGIO           18/07/1973 RM 41

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 BRUNIALTI                 ROBERTO           21/09/1957 NA 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 BISCEGLIE                 SARA              03/05/1979 RM 39

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 TRAVERSETTI               LORENZO           14/11/1982 RM 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 TROVATO                   CHIARA            23/09/1978 CT 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 CONTI                     CATIA             09/02/1956 AN 37

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 SABA                      LUANA             06/04/1987 RM 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 PARIBELLI                 SARA              15/03/1982 RM 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 RICCI                     SIMONE            11/12/1980 RM 36

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 AMICI                     ELEONORA          02/05/1984 RM 35

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 BUONO                     EMILIO            04/05/1988 BA 34

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 VERDIROSI                 DIANA             03/12/1989 RM 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 RICCI                     FEDERICA          11/06/1989 RM 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 BALLAN                    GIULIA            16/08/1988 RM 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 COSTA                     ALESSIA           27/06/1985 RM 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 LOMAURO                   VITTORIO          12/06/1981 PA 33

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 MARINELLI                 VALERIO           02/08/1982 RM 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 BORRAZZO                  CRISTIAN          28/04/1981 RM 29

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 CHIARAVALLOTI             LORENZO           01/08/1986 RM 28,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 VISCOGLIOSI               MARTINA           05/08/1965 FR 27,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 MENEGHINI                 MASSIMILIANO      14/02/1973 RM 27

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 ORAZI                     ROSANNA           18/12/1972 RM 25,5

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 MIGLIOLI                  LUCIANARAFFAELLA  03/06/1977 RM 25

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 BUSCEMI                   GILDA             10/02/1981 CL 22,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 MORELLI                   CHIARA            09/05/1980 RM 60

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 IGLIO                     ANTONIETTA        02/02/1976 BN 57,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 FORTUNA                   EMANUELA          13/10/1969 RM 98,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI BIAGIO                 SARA              28/02/1979 RM 96

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 CARDIA                    SARA              08/11/1976 CA 95

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 PISANI                    SARA              12/03/1979 CE 84

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 ARCIERO                   ANTONELLA         04/12/1978 LT 70



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 GIRARDI                   TERESA            11/07/1970 EE 62,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 SANTORO                   DANIELA           22/05/1960 SA 61

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 BALDUCCI                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/11/1975 BA 54,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 IGLIO                     ANTONIETTA        02/02/1976 BN 51,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 BONSI                     LAURA             18/03/1968 MI 50

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 49

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 PERUZZO                   LAURA             09/08/1981 LT 47,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 FRONDA                    LAURA             22/11/1980 RM 45,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 ESPOSITO                  MARIA             30/07/1982 NA 40

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 PERAGO                    FABIANA           30/04/1975 BR 38,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 LANZILOTTI                ROSARIA           09/06/1971 NA 37

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 ESPOSITO                  CAROLINA          15/05/1972 NA 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 PAGGETTI                  CLAUDIA           01/02/1966 VT 33

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 31,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 PROCACCI                  SARA              18/03/1990 RM 31

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 CASULA                    MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1969 CA 31

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 LEO                       ELISABETTA        22/02/1979 SA 26

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 BERETTA                   CLAUDIA           09/05/1986 RM 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 TIRALONGO                 CARMELA           19/09/1967 SR 25

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 GIRARDI                   TERESA            11/07/1970 EE 103,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FRONDA                    LAURA             22/11/1980 RM 87,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 PERUZZO                   LAURA             09/08/1981 LT 53,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 MARANI                    GIULIA            15/06/1982 GR 51

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 49

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 LANZILOTTI                ROSARIA           09/06/1971 NA 42

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 PAOLUCCI                  VERONICA          07/05/1985 RM 41

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 PERAGO                    FABIANA           30/04/1975 BR 38,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 MACONE                    ANNARITA          01/10/1981 RM 37

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 34,5

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  11 CASULA                    MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1969 CA 33

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  12 VENDITTI                  ELISA             01/11/1982 RM 29

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  13 BERETTA                   CLAUDIA           09/05/1986 RM 25

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  14 TIRALONGO                 CARMELA           19/09/1967 SR 25

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  15 GRASSIA                   TIZIANA           22/11/1975 CE 23



A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 AMATA                     ILENIA            29/07/1975 FR 135

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PISANI                    SARA              12/03/1979 CE 84


